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N

Køkkenvask

Kogeplader og køleskab

Fast inventar

Indgang

Lejlighed nr.:
Type:
Værelser:
BBR-areal:
Vaskeri:
Adresse:

I kælder

2017
Enkelt
1
37 m2

Frederik Andersensvej
14C, kl. 17, 4400 Kalundborg

Kalundborg den 1. august 2024 
Priser fra den 1. marts 2025 

Tegning og mål er vejledende

Kr.
Kr.
Kr. 
Kr. 

3950
350
110
450

Lejepris: 
Varme: 
Vand: 
El:


